C17 TURCK Inc.
TURCK
Temperature Sensors
Housing Style Part Number ID Number
  erutarep
meT
egnaR
)
m
m( htgneL
Pt100 Temperature Probe, 3/4" Tri-Clamp, Ø8 mm TP-104A-TRI3/4-H1141-LO35 M9910429
-50° to +120°C
(-58° to +248°F)
35
TP-104A-TRI3/4-H1141-L100 M9910430 100
Pt100 Temperature Probe, Ø3 mm TP-203A-CF-H1141-L100 M9910402
-30° to +350°C
(-22° to +662°F)
100
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L150 M9910403 150
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L200 M9910482 200
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L250 M9910404 250
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L300 M9910474 300
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L1000 M9910496 1000
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L2000 M9910499 2000
Pt100 Temperature Probe, Ø6 mm TP-206A-CF-H1141-L100 M9910475 100
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L150 M9910476 150
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L200 M9910477 200
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L300 M9910478 300
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L500 M9910491 500
Mat ing cordset for re mote con nec tions;  RK 4.4T-*-RS 4.4T.
* Length in millimeters.
For tech ni cal data see pages C15 - C16.
See Sec tion F for ad di tional cordset in for ma tion.
Temperature Probes
TURCK Inc.  C18
Industrial
Automation
ER
UTAREP
MET
Tem per a ture Probes
Housing Style Part Number ID Number
erutarep
meT
egnaR
)
m( htgneL
Pt100 Cable Probe, 4-Pin M12x1 eurofast ®, Ø6 mm TP-306A-CF-H1141-L1000 M9910479
-50° to +105°C
(-58° to +221°F)
1
TP-306A-CF-H1141-L2000 M9910480 2
TP-306A-CF-H1141-L5000 M9910481 5
For tech ni cal data see page C16.
Ro tat able Dis play
TS400 and TS500 sen sors may also be in stalled
hor i zon tally. The dis play may be elec tron i cally
in verted 180 de grees by soft ware in cor po rated
within the sen sor.